Vol.0094 Page 2808

ŝ,		1.1		Sec. 26	19 A A A		1.1	1.10	1.1.1	1. 1. 14	
	11.	- 10 D.		1.1.1		1	10.1		1963 - E	CV	TC:
1	Ε.				17.		•••			1 - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C -	-11
	Ρ.	Activity	<b>.</b>						1. A.		

## 75066

Recording	Requested	by:
LENDER	SERVICE	BUREAU
TISB Loan	1# 4909	8286

USB Loan # 49098286 GNMA Pool# 204793 LSB # USB05 - 9228

When recorded mail to: Lender Service Bureau 555 University Avenue Suite 130

Sacramento, CA 95825

## I DAN TINAN ITA KANANA KANANA MANANA MANA

-	_	
1.1.1.	12.000	89 Q.
1.1		- 24 - 25
		신데 문서
1.5	- 開始	10
		26 S.
1.1		10 12
1 貞報	記録論	
128	1.12	
-1188	P 9	
- 1 酸	1.11.5	
15		
	and the second se	245
مينيا ر		
TE	ND	ER.
-	Concession in succession	the second s
CR	RVI	CE
51	JRE.	AU .
	2003 (No.	

S

		100			1. 1.	5
	e Ol	2.0	DEC	K IN	$C_{mak}$	195
2 A I	6 U	- U		014	1.1	55.
	ount	1. 1.	2.14	1.1	25.24	23.
	1.1		VI.	mot	6 (Z. ).	50 F F -
	OUTE	7 OI	<b>n</b> .14	111010	1 A A A B	1. 24
	1.04	2. 1. 1. 1. 1.	i na stara	1,651,71	90.50	S. A. I

Filed for record at request of:

			2012) 1 <b>1</b> - 1963	- Tan	A.D.,	19 _94	
on this at51			- ale	A M	and di	ilv recorde	ed
:- 1/01	<u></u>	of	Morry	zages.	rage -		
LVC LVC	By	Dai	Jene	<u> </u>	ul	nolile Depu	tv.
Fee. \$1	10.00						

## ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE/DEED OF TRUST

For good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,

## US BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY

whose address is 501 S.E. Hawthorne Blvd., Portland, OR 97214

By these presents does convey, grant, targain, sell, assign, transfer and set over to:

PLATTE VALLEY FUNDING, L.P.

whose address is 601 5th Avenue, Scotts Bluff, NE 69361

the described Mortgage, together with the certain note(s) described therein with all interest, all liens, and any rights due or to become due thereon. Said Mortgage is recorded in the State of Oregon, County of Klamath;

Official Records on June 22, 1987

Original Mortgagor: Original Loan Amount: Property Address: Property/Tax ID #: Legal Municipality: Document # 75941 LAWRENCE E JONES, DELORES G JONES \$20,760.00 Clover Creck/puck , Keno, Oregon

Book 87

Page 10711

Said Mortgage was previously assigned and the assignment was recorded on 06/22/87 in Book M87, Page 10717 as Document # 75942

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused this instrument to be executed as a scaled instrument by its duly authorized officer.

Date: December 1, 1993

US BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY

Claire Lundgren, Vice President

Notary Acknowledgement

STATE of California County of Sacramento

On December 1, 1993 before me, Carol J. Marquis, personally appeared Claire Lundgren, proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that she executed the same in her authorized capacity and that by her signature on the instrument, the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official scal.

<u>Tarquis</u> Carol J. Marquis Notary Public

Document Prepared by: Lender Service Bureau, D. Klein

O Lender Service Bureau ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER: US BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY Vice President



(Grantee)

رتيمسيحو

(Grantor)

ASMINTO-ONMA REV-11/93